
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Num. 

10 
949 
956 
873 
235 
148 
196 
520 
200 
195 
205 
261 
213 
992 
392 
216 
876 
984 
600 
70 
55 

393 
618 
160 
461 
100 
885 
20 
99 
94 
68 

280 
503 

Nome 

DOLCI LUIGI 
CONTESSI ALESSANDRO 
SANTAGA` MATTIA 
PORCHIA FABIO 
PIROLA JONATHAN 
MAURI MATTIA 
BONANOMI LUCA 
FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRO 
ROSSONI MARCO 
BONANOMI MATTEO 
RASELLA STEFANO 
SALVIATO FILIPPO 
SALVI FEDERICO 
BONFANTI LUCA 
DIANO GABRIELE 
QUARTINI LORENZO 
TALAMONA ALEX 
BERTOLINI THOMAS 
CORTI LORENZO 
BRUZZESE ANDREA 
LENTINI ALESSANDRO 
MARTELLI THOMAS 
TERRANEO STEFANO 
ANDRESSI STEFANO 
VANINI DAVIDE 
VANINI MARCO 
MASONER ALEX 
POZZI DAVIDE 
ROASIO SIMONE 
TRESSOLDI ERNANI 
RUGGERI NICHOLAS 
BRIGNOLI RICCARDO 
BAGNARELLI MARCO 

Classe 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Nazione 

FAST 
FAST 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
125 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
125 
125 
RIDER 
RIDER 
125 
EXPERT 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
125 
FAST 
ELITE 
FAST 
FAST 
FAST 
FAST 
FAST 
RIDER 
RIDER 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
RIDER 
FAST 

Moto 

KTM 250 4T 
KAWASAKI 250 4T 
HONDA 250 4T 
KAWASAKI 250 2T 
KTM 250 2T 
HUSQVARNA 250 4T 
SUZUKI 250 4T 
HUSQVARNA 250 4T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
SUZUKI 250 4T 
HUSQVARNA 250 4T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
YAMAHA 250 2T 
HUSQVARNA 250 4T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
HONDA 250 4T 
KTM 250 2T 
KAWASAKI 250 4T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
GASGAS 450 4T 
HONDA 450 4T 
HONDA 450 4T 
KAWASAKI 450 4T 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 450 4T 
KTM 450 4T 
HUSQVARNA 350 4T 
KTM 450 4T 
YAMAHA 450 4T 
HONDA 450 4T 
HUSQVARNA 450 4T 
HUSQVARNA 450 4T 

Motoclub 

BERBENNO 
PARINI 
OGGIONO 
GREEN 
PARINI 
MX REVEL 
BERNAREGGIO 
QUATTRO T 
ASSOCIAZIONE MOT
BERNAREGGIO 
QUATTRO T 
BERBENNO 
BERBENNO 
PARINI 
QUATTRO T 
BERBENNO 
REVOLUTION 
BERBENNO 
OGGIONO 
BERBENNO 
BERBENNO 
BBR OFFROAD 
MARIANO COMENSE
GREEN 
BERBENNO 
BERBENNO 
RT 973 MX SCHOOL 
PARINI 
FOSSANO 
MX GARDA LAKE 
BERBENNO 
SCHIANNO 
BBR OFFROAD 
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022  3°RUN 
MX1 

Allineamento Supercampione MX1 - MX2 

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km. 

TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022
3 RUN 


